
Information

Description:EMC/TRANSFORMER OIL/17.08.2019
Bid invitation number:6300029017

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 03.09.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 03.09.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 17.08.2019 09:24:15

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Please mention the  Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
         4) Supply of Industrial Oil should be as per our Delivery schedules.
         5) Only Industrial Lubricant oil manufacturers/their Authorised dealers with valid
             Authorisation certificate are eligible to quote.
         6) Firm shall furnish oil name/details  without fail otherwise bids will be liable for rejection.
         7) Firms  submitting for first time shall furnish product data cum safety data sheet(MSDS)
             along with bid.
         8) Firm shall furnish Duly signed authentic Test Certificate at the time of supplies.
         9) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid.
Attachments:

MSME CERTFICATE

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001815210305 OIL-TRANSFORMER
IS335

30.09.2019 00:00:00 1,680.000  L



Information

Description:EMC/TRANSFORMER OIL/17.08.2019
Bid invitation number:6300029017

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
CONFIRMS IS 335: 1993, CERTIFIED BY CPRI AND ERDA.
CONTAINERS OF 210 LTRS MS NON RETURNABLE BARRLES.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 1815210395 "POWEROIL"
TRANSFORMER OIL
CONFORMING TO

30.09.2019 00:00:00 1,050.000  L

Item long text:
IS: 335/1993 EHV GRADE SPECIFICATION.
OIL TO BE SENT IN NON-RETURNABLE BARRELS.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


